008006 Watkins B Gas Com .
Osudo West / Morrow Field
Lea County, New Mexico
Operated by Mitchell Energy Corporation
Historical Production Through October 1997 With Projection

APl 30-025-27062
Location K-23-20S-35E

Monthly Monthly Cum. Monthly Monthly Cum.
Oil Prod. Qil Prod. Qil Prod. Gas Prod. Gas Prod. Gas Prod.
Date Hist. Bbl Proj. Bbl Bbl Hist. Mcf Proj. Mcf Mcf
Jan-90 0 0 0 0
Feb-90 0 0 0 0
Mar-90 0 0 0 0
Apr-90 0 0 0] 0]
May-90 0 0 0 0
Jun-90 0 0 0 0
Jul-90 0 0 0 0
Aug-90 0 0 0 0
Sep-90 90 90 3,952 3,952
Oct-90 58 148 3,464 7,416
Nov-90 41 189 1,812 9,228
Dec-90 17 206 2,181 11,409
206 11,409
Jan-91 5 211 2,037 13,446
Feb-91 0 211 1,437 14,883
Mar-91 42 253 4,802 19,685
Apr-91 67 320 2,704 22,389
May-91 50 370 3,506 25,895
Jun-91 224 594 20,074 45,969
Juil-91 463 1,057 25,530 71,499
Aug-91 1,141 2,198 17,149 88,648
Sep-91 1,226 3,424 15,567 104,215
Oct-91 1,197 4,621 13,794 118,009
Nov-91 1,326 5,947 13,961 131,970
Dec-91 1,102 7,049 14,837 146,807
6,843 135,398
Jan-92 1,058 8,107 15,564 162,371
Feb-92 683 8,790 14,653 177,024
Mar-92 1,000 . 9,790 16,575 : 193,599
Apr-92 514 10,304 16,773 210,372
May-92 556 10,860 14,935 225,307
Jun-92 359 11,219 18,650 243,957
Jul-92 331 11,550 19,861 263,818
Aug-92 434 11,984 20,133 283,951
Sep-92 407 12,391 18,199 302,150
Oct-92 300 ' 12,691 18,076 320,226
Nov-92 319 © 13,010 19,272 339,498
Dec-92 300 13,310 18,223 357,721
6,261 210,914
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